We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 28.09.25 | DS_E_EV28_V1.0_EN
Page 1
DATA SHEET ENCODER V1.0
INCREMENTAL ENCODER EV28
TECHNICAL DATA
SHAFT DIAMETER Ø 4 / Ø 5g6 mm STARTING TORQUE < 0.01 N·m
SPEED 6000 rpm, continuous BODY MATERIAL Aluminum
BEARING LIFE 109 revolution HOUSING MATERIAL Aluminum

1) When Ub = 5 V,short-circuit to channel, 0 V, or + Ub is permitted;
   When Ub is greater than 5 V, short-circuit to channel or 0 V is permitted.
ORDER CODE
EV 28 A 4  - L5 P A - 500 .XXXX
4 = Ø 4 mm
5 = Ø 5 mm
Flange type
28 = housing diameter
EV = Topydic incremental
Housing diameter
Series
A = axial
P = 0.5 m
5 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
10 ... 30 V DC
Standard cable length
Encoder Output & Power Supply1)
Customized cable length
CN00XX = cable length
e.g.
CN0010 = 1 m
CN0015 = 1.5 m
CN0020 = 2 m
XXXX=Special code
We reserve the right to make technical alterations without prior notice. | EN | Creation date: 28.09.25 | DS_E_EV28_V1.0_EN
Page 4
DATA SHEET ENCODER V1.0
INCREMENTAL ENCODER EV28
SALES AND SERVICE
Tianjin Elco Automation Co., Ltd
No. 12, 4th XEDA Branch Road
Xiqing Economic-Technological Development Area
Tianjin 300385, P.R. China
Office Phone: 022 23788282
E-Mail: info@elco.cn
Elco Industrie Automation GmbH
Benzstrasse 7
71720 Oberstenfeld,
Deutschland
Office Phone: +49 7062 / 6599-260
E-Mail: info@elco-automation.de
Elco Automation LLC
1097 Highway 101 South, Suite D-3 Greer
South Carolina 29651, USA
Office Phone: +1 864-581-7431